TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepau k,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

4.
Type of vehicle/cateqory Three wheeler / L5 N
As per codificationsMonth and year of manufacture
No. of cylinders
Chassis number AS applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
8 Fuel used Battery operated vehicle
9 Maximum Power
Max. Thirty Minute's Power
8.5 Kw @ 42km/h
4.0 Kw @ 35 km/h
10. Cubic capacity
11. Makers classification Eblu REINO DV
12. Wheel base 2110 mm
13.
14.
Seatinq capacity 1 ( Driver)
Colour
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
Nrrrnhcr- de<rrintion <iza
and ply rating of tyres as
derlared hw the
As applicable
15. 504 Kqs.
962 Kgs.
a Front Axle 3.75 X 12 6PR
b Rear Axle 3.75 X 12 6PR
18. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 246 Kqs.
b Rear axle (raw) 716 Kgs.
19. Dimension
a Overall lenqth 3035 mm
b Rear over ha ng
Overa ll width
Overall height
Min. q rou nd clearance
670 mm
c 1385 mm
2192 mmd
e 235 mm
22. Cargo Box Dimension 155OmmX1350mmX1464mm
5
6
As applicable
ULW ( un laden weiqht)
t7.
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant secretary-ll